3327D MAINWAY DRIVE. BURLINGTON, ONTARIO L7M 1A6
SANDING BELTS
3” X 24”
Part Number Description Quantity per Box Price per Each
13-3X24X036C 3” X 24” 36 Grit 10 $1.89
13-3X24X040C 3” X 24” 40 Grit 10 $1.84
13-3X24X050C 3” X 24” 50 Grit 10 $1.75
13-3X24X060C 3” X 24” 60 Grit 10 $1.59
13-3X24X080C 3” X 24” 80 Grit 10 $1.57
13-3X24X100C 3” X 24” 100 Grit 10 $1.57
13-3X24X120C 3” X 24” 120 Grit 10 $1.57
13-3X24X150C 3” X 24” 150 Grit 10 $1.57
4” X 24”
Part Number Description Quantity per Box Price per Each
13-4X24X036C 4” X 24” 36 Grit 10 $2.45
13-4X24X040C 4” X 24” 40 Grit 10 $2.29
13-4X24X050C 4” X 24” 50 Grit 10 $2.19
13-4X24X060C 4” X 24” 60 Grit 10 $2.09
13-4X24X080C 4” X 24” 80 Grit 10 $1.99
13-4X24X100C 4” X 24” 100 Grit 10 $1.99
13-4X24X120C 4” X 24” 120 Grit 10 $1.99
13-4X24X150C 4” X 24” 150 Grit 10 $1.99
6” X 108”
Part Number Description Quantity per Box Price per Each
13-6X108X060C 6” X 108” 60 Grit 10 $14.12
13-6X108X080C 6” X 108” 80 Grit 10 $12.28
13-6X108X100C 6” X 108” 100 Grit  10 $12.28
13-6X108X120C 6” X 108” 120 Grit 10 $12.28
13-6X108X150C 6” X 108” 150 Grit 10 $12.28
6” X 158”
Part Number Description Quantity per Box Price per Each
13-6X108X060C 6” X 158” 60 Grit 10 $19.20
13-6X108X080C 6” X 158” 80 Grit 10 $17.57
13-6X108X100C 6” X 158” 100 Grit  10 $17.57
13-6X108X120C 6” X 158” 120 Grit 10 $17.57
13-6X108X150C 6” X 158” 150 Grit 10 $17.57
Delivery…………….From Stock
FOB…………………Delivered
Taxes……………….Taxes if applicable
Terms………… …….Net 30 days
Phone: 905-332-4265 Fax: 905-332-7907 Toll Free: 80 0-642-1908